HOIST® FITNESS SYSTEMS   •  11900 COMMUNITY ROAD  •  POWAY, CA 92064  •  USA (858) 578-7676  •  WWW.HOISTFITNESS.COM
UPDATED 05.15.2016
CONTRACT NO: GS07F0322K
AMENDMENT PS-0139
SPECIAL ITEM NO. 192-08
 CONFIDENTIAL
GSA NET
PRICE LIST

UPDATED 05.15.2016
GP INDUSTRIES PRODUCTS
OLYMPIC BARS - US MADE
Model / Sku # Description Shipping Weight FOB Origin Net Price
OB7-CH GP U.S. 7' POWER BAR, HARD CHROME 180K TENSILE 45 $ 341.00
OB7-SS GP	U.S.	7’	POWER	BAR	STAINLESS	STEEL	190K 45 $ 395.00
OB7-NB GP U.S. 7' PWR BAR, HARD CHROME, NEEDLE BEARING 180K TENSILE 45 $ 393.00
OB7-NBSS GP	U.S.	7’	POWER	BAR	STAINLESS	STEEL	170K	(NEEDLE	BEARING) 45 $ 502.00
OB5-CH GP U.S. 5' BAR, CHROME 35 $ 195.00
OB5-SS GP	U.S.	5’	BAR	STAINLESS	STEEL 35 $ 243.00
OBZ-CH GP U.S. EZ CURL BAR, CHROME 35 $ 212.00
OBZ-SS GP U.S. EZ CURL BAR STAINLESS STEEL 35 $ 267.00
UNI-LOCK DUMBBELLS: STRAIGHT HANDLE SOLID HEAD URETHANE - US MADE
Model / Sku # Description FOB Origin Net Price
PSDU-005 5 LB PAIR $ 226.00
PSDU-007.5 7.5 LB PAIR $ 235.00
PSDU-010 10 LB PAIR $ 240.00
PSDU-012.5 12.5 LB PAIR $ 246.00
PSDU-015 15 LB PAIR $ 249.00
PSDU-017.5 17.5 LB PAIR $ 252.00
PSDU-020 20 LB PAIR $ 256.00
PSDU-022.5 22.5 LB PAIR $ 257.00
PSDU-025 25 LB PAIR $ 265.00
PSDU-027.5 27.5 LB PAIR $ 269.00
PSDU-030 30 LB PAIR $ 273.00
PSDU-035 35 LB PAIR $ 289.00
PSDU-040 40 LB PAIR $ 292.00
PSDU-045 45 LB PAIR $ 302.00
PSDU-050 50 LB PAIR $ 309.00
PSDU-055 55 LB PAIR $ 311.00
PSDU-060 60 LB PAIR $ 338.00
PSDU-065 65 LB PAIR $ 370.00
PSDU-070 70 LB PAIR $ 397.00
PSDU-075 75 LB PAIR $ 428.00
PA
G
E
 7
 CONFIDENTIAL
GSA NET
PRICE LIST
UPDATED 05.15.2016
GP INDUSTRIES PRODUCTS
UNI-LOCK DUMBBELLS: STRAIGHT HANDLE SOLID HEAD URETHANE - US MADE
Model / Sku # Description Shipping Weight FOB Origin Net Price
PSDU-080 80 LB PAIR $ 484.00
PSDU-085 85 LB PAIR $ 484.00
PSDU-090 90 LB PAIR $ 507.00
PSDU-095 95 LB PAIR $ 525.00
PSDU-100 100 LB PAIR $ 541.00
PSDU-105 105 LB PAIR $ 598.00
PSDU-110 110 LB PAIR $ 602.00
PSDU-115 115 LB PAIR $ 611.00
PSDU-120 120 LB PAIR $ 615.00
PSDU-125 125 LB PAIR $ 618.00
PSDU-130 130 LB PAIR $ 663.00
PSDU-135 135 LB PAIR $ 671.00
PSDU-140 140 LB PAIR $ 678.00
PSDU-145 145 LB PAIR $ 684.00
PSDU-150 150 LB PAIR $ 690.00
PSDU-160 160 LB PAIR $ 764.00
PSDU-170 170 LB PAIR $ 811.00
PSDU-180 180 LB PAIR $ 857.00
PSDU-190 190 LB PAIR $ 904.00
PSDU-200 200 LB PAIR $ 951.00
PSDU SET 1 GPI URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 5 - 50 LB (SET OF 10 PAIRS IN 5 LB INCREMENTS) 650 $ 2,672.00
PSDU SET 2 GPI URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 55 - 100 LB (SET OF 10 PAIRS IN 5 LB INCREMENTS) 1650 $ 4,418.00
PSDU SET 3 GPI URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 105 - 125 LB (SET OF 5 PAIRS IN 5 LB INCREMENTS) 1200 $ 2,888.00
PSDU SET 4 GPI URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 130 - 150 LB (SET OF 5 PAIRS IN 5 LB INCREMENTS) 1000 $ 3,346.00

G
E
 8
 CONFIDENTIAL
GSA NET
PRICE LIST
UPDATED 05.15.2016
GP INDUSTRIES PRODUCTS
GP SERIES I BARBELLS: FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD SETS
Model / Sku # Description FOB Origin Net Price
PSTB SET OF 10 STRAIGHT URETHANE BARBELLS, 20 - 110 LB (X 10) $ 2,274.48
PEZB SET OF 10 EZ CURL URETHANE BARBELLS, 20 - 110 LB (X 10) $ 2,274.48
GP SERIES I BARBELLS: FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD SINGLES
Model / Sku # Description FOB Origin Net Price
UNILOCK: STRAIGHT BAR
PSTB-020 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 20 LB $ 194.00
PSTB-030 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 30 LB $ 201.00
PSTB-040 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 40 LB $ 210.00
PSTB-050 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 50 LB $ 217.00
PSTB-060 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 60 LB $ 224.00
PSTB-070 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 70 LB $ 231.00
PSTB-080 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 80 LB $ 239.00
PSTB-090 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 90 LB $ 246.00
PSTB-100 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 100 LB $ 253.00
PSTB-110 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 110 LB $ 260.00
UNILOCK: EZ-CURL BAR
PEZB-020 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 20 LB $ 198.00
PEZB-030 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 30 LB $ 205.00
PEZB-040 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 40 LB $ 212.00
PEZB-050 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 50 LB $ 220.00
PEZB-060 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 60 LB $ 226.00
PEZB-070 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 70 LB $ 233.00
PEZB-080 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 80 LB $ 241.00
PEZB-090 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 90 LB $ 245.00
PEZB-100 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 100 LB $ 256.00
PEZB-110 FIXED WEIGHT BARBELLS WITH URETHANE SOLID HEAD - 110 LB $ 262.00
PA
G
E
 9

3002386-2 ELEIKO XF BUMPER COMPLETE SET 415 LB BLACK  $ 1,170.30
3002386-3 ELEIKO XF BUMPER COMPLETE SET 405 LB BLACK  $ 1,170.30
PA
G
E
 11
 CONFIDENTIAL
GSA NET
PRICE LIST
UPDATED 05.15.2016
IVANKO PRODUCTS
WEIGHT PLATES (POUNDS)
Model / Sku # Description FOB Origin Net Price
OU-2.5 URETHANE PLATES 2.5 LB $ 19.45
OUEZ-5 7-SLOT URETHANE OLYMPIC PLATES EZ- LIFT 5 LB $ 26.29
OUEZ-10 7-SLOT URETHANE OLYMPIC PLATES EZ- LIFT 10 LB   $ 37.40
OUEZ-25 7-SLOT URETHANE OLYMPIC PLATES EZ- LIFT 25 LB $ 92.94
OUEZ-35 7-SLOT URETHANE OLYMPIC PLATES EZ- LIFT 35 LB $ 117.38
OUEZ-45 7-SLOT URETHANE OLYMPIC PLATES EZ- LIFT 45 LB $ 142.19
WEIGHT PLATES (KILOS)
Model / Sku # Description FOB Origin Net Price
OUEZ-10 KG 7-SLOT URETHANE OLYMPIC PLATES EZ-LIFT 10 KG $ 93.68
OUEZ-15 KG 7-SLOT URETHANE OLYMPIC PLATES EZ-LIFT 15 KG $ 117.38
OUEZ-20 KG 7-SLOT URETHANE OLYMPIC PLATES EZ-LIFT 20 KG $ 142.19
OLYMPIC BARS
Model / Sku # Description FOB Origin Net Price
OBSNB-20 KG STAINLESS OLYMPIC BAR NEEDLE BEARING 218,000 PSI $ 944.58
OBXS-20 KG 29MM 29MM STAINLESS POWER LIFTING BAR 218,000 PSI $ 932.36
OBS-20 KG 28MM STAINLESS OLYMPIC BAR 218,000 PSI $ 802.76
OBS-66 5'6" STAINLESS OLYMPIC BAR 218,000 PSI $ 611.33
OBZS-30 57" STAINLESS EZ CURL BAR 218,000 PSI $ 524.68
OBX-20 KG THE POWERLIFTING BAR 200,000 PSI BLACK OXIDE $ 473.25
OB-20 KG THE OLYMPIC BAR 200,000 PSI BLACK OXIDE $ 458.44
OBZ-55 E-Z CURL BAR, BLACK OXIDE $ 284.00
PA
G
E
 12
 CONFIDENTIAL
GSA NET
PRICE LIST
UPDATED 05.15.2016
IVANKO PRODUCTS
DUMBBELLS (POUNDS)
Model / Sku # Description FOB Origin Net Price
IUDB-5 / 50 URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 5 LB-50 LB IN 5 LB INCREMENTS 10 PAIR $ 3,813.85
IUDB-55 / 100 URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 55 LB-100 LB IN 5 LB INCREMENTS 10 PAIR $ 5,677.88
IUDB-5 / 100 URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 5 LB-100 LB IN 5 LB INCREMENTS 20 PAIR $ 9,473.85
IUDB-105 / 150 URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 105 LB-150LB IN 5 LB INCREMENTS 10 PAIR $ 7,524.33
IUDB-5 / 150 URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 5 LB-150 LB IN 5 LB INCREMENTS 30 PAIR $ 18,107.61
DUMBBELLS (KILOS)
Model / Sku # Description FOB Origin Net Price
IUDB-2 / 20 KG URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 2 KG-20 KG 10 PAIR IN 2 KG INCREMENTS 10 PAIR $ 3,425.61
IUDB-22 / 40 KG URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 22 KG-40 KG IN 2 KG INCREMENTS 10 PAIR $ 5,123.61
IUDB-2 / 40 KG URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 2 KG--40 KG IN 2 KG INCREMENTS 20 PAIR $ 8,548.00
IUDB-42 / 60 KG URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 42 KG-60 KG IN 2 KG INCREMENTS 10 PAIR  $ 6,789.76
IUDB-2 / 60KG URETHANE DUMBBELL SET 2 KG-60 KG IN 2 KG INCREMENTS 30 PAIR $ 15,338.00
FIXED BARBELLS
Model / Sku # Description FOB Origin Net Price
IUB-20 / 110 URETHANE STRAIGHT BAR BARBELL SETS 10 LB INCREMENTS 10 PER SET $ 3,392.95
IUEZB-20 / 110 URETHANE E-Z CURL BAR BARBELL SET 10 LB INCREMENTS 10 PER SET $ 3,392.95
PA
G
E
 13
 CONFIDENTIAL
GSA NET
PRICE LIST
UPDATED 05.15.2016
IVANKO PRODUCTS
URETHANE DUMBBELL PAIRS (SPECIFY LBS OR KG)
Model / Sku # Description FOB Origin Net Price
IUDB-5 LB / 2 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 5 LB / 2 KG $ 290.30
IUDB-7.5 LB INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 7.5 LB $ 308.81
IUDB-10 LB / 4 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 10 LB / 4 KG $ 327.32
IUDB-12.5 LB INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 12.5 LB $ 333.62
IUDB-15 LB / 6 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 15 LB / 6 KG $ 339.54
IUDB-17.5 LB INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 17.5 LB $ 382.87
IUDB-20 LB INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 20 LB $ 395.09
IUDB-22.5 LB INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 22.5 LB $ 413.60
IUDB-25 LB / 10 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 25 LB / 10 KG $ 432.11
IUDB-27.5 LB INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 27.5 LB $ 450.63
IUDB-30 LB / 12 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 30 LB / 12 KG $ 481.73
IUDB-32.5 LB INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 32.5 LB $ 506.17
IUDB-35 LB / 14 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 35 LB / 14 KG $ 518.76
IUDB-37.5 LB INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 37.5 LB $ 524.68
IUDB-40 LB / 16 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 40 LB / 16 KG $ 537.27
IUDB-42.5 LB INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 42.5 LB $ 543.20
IUDB-45 LB / 18 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 45 LB / 18 KG $ 555.79
IUDB-47.5 LB INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 47.5 LB $ 568.01
IUDB-50 LB / 20 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 50 LB / 20 KG $ 580.22
IUDB-52.5 LB INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 52.5 LB $ 592.81
IUDB-55 LB / 22 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 55 LB / 22 KG $ 605.03
IUDB-57.5 LB INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 57.5 LB $ 617.25
IUDB-60 LB / 24 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 60 LB / 24 KG $ 629.84
IUDB-65 LB / 26 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 65 LB / 26 KG $ 642.06
IUDB-70 LB / 28 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 70 LB / 28 KG $ 654.65
IUDB-75 LB / 30 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 75 LB / 30 KG $ 666.87
IUDB-80 LB / 32 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 80 LB / 32 KG $ 679.09
IUDB-85 LB / 34 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 85 LB / 34 KG $ 691.68
IUDB-90 LB / 36 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 90 LB / 36 KG $ 710.19
IUDB-95 LB / 38 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 95 LB / 38 KG $ 734.63
IUDB-100 LB / 40 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 100 LB / 40 KG $ 753.14
IUDB-105 LB / 42 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 105 LB / 42 KG $ 765.69
IUDB-110 LB / 44 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 110 LB / 44 KG $ 796.47
IUDB-115 LB / 46 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 115 LB / 46 KG $ 821.27
IUDB-120 LB / 48 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 120 LB / 48 KG $ 845.71
IUDB-125 LB / 50 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 125 LB / 50 KG $ 864.23
IUDB-130 LB / 52 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 130 LB / 52 KG $ 889.04
IUDB-135 LB / 54 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 135 LB / 54 KG $ 907.55
IUDB-140 LB / 56 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 140 LB / 56 KG $ 932.36
IUDB-145 LB / 58 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 145 LB / 58 KG $ 950.87
IUDB-150 LB / 60 KG INDIVIDUAL PAIRS URETHANE DUMBBELLS 150 LB / 60 KG $ 975.31
PA
G
E
 14
 CONFIDENTIAL
GSA NET
PRICE LIST
UPDATED 05.15.2016
IVANKO PRODUCTS
URETHANE FIXED BARBELLS (SPECIFY LBS OR KG)
Model / Sku # Description FOB Origin Net Price
IUB-20 LB / 8 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 20 LB / 8 KG $ 290.30
IUB-25 LB / 10 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 25 LB / 10 KG $ 315.11
IUB-30 LB / 12 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 30 LB / 12 KG $ 333.62
IUB-35 LB / 14 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 35 LB / 14 KG $ 370.65
IUB-40 LB / 16 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 40 LB / 16 KG $ 395.09
IUB-45 LB / 18 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 45 LB / 18 KG $ 438.41
IUB-50 LB / 20 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 50 LB / 20 KG $ 456.92
IUB-55 LB / 22 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 55 LB / 22 KG $ 481.73
IUB-60 LB / 24 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 60 LB / 24 KG $ 500.24
IUB-65 LB / 26 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 65 LB / 26 KG $ 512.46
IUB-70 LB / 28 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 70 LB / 28 KG $ 524.68
IUB-75 LB / 30 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 75 LB / 30 KG $ 549.49
IUB-80 LB / 32 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 80 LB / 32 KG $ 555.79
IUB-85 LB / 34 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 85 LB / 34 KG $ 561.71
IUB-90 LB / 36 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 90 LB / 36 KG $ 568.38
IUB-95 LB / 38 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 95 LB / 38 KG $ 574.30
IUB-100 LB / 40 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 100 LB / 40 KG $ 598.74
IUB-105 LB / 42 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 105 LB / 42 KG $ 611.33
IUB-110 LB / 44 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 110 LB / 44 KG $ 629.84
IUB-115 LB / 46 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 115 LB / 46 KG $ 654.65
IUB-120 LB / 48 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 120 LB / 48 KG $ 673.16
IUEZB-20 LB / 8 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 20 LB / 8 KG — EZ-BAR $ 315.11
IUEZB-25 LB / 10 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 25 LB / 10 KG — EZ-BAR $ 333.62
IUEZB-30 LB / 12 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 30 LB / 12 KG — EZ-BAR $ 370.65
IUEZB-35 LB / 14 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 35 LB / 14 KG — EZ-BAR $ 395.09
IUEZB-40 LB / 16 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 40 LB / 16 KG — EZ-BAR $ 438.41
IUEZB-45 LB / 18 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 45 LB / 18 KG — EZ-BAR $ 456.92
IUEZB-50 LB / 20 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 50 LB / 20 KG — EZ-BAR $ 481.73
IUEZB-55 LB / 22 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 55 LB / 22 KG — EZ-BAR $ 500.24
IUEZB-60 LB / 24 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 60 LB / 24 KG — EZ-BAR $ 518.76
IUEZB-65 LB / 26 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 65 LB / 26 KG — EZ-BAR $ 530.98
IUEZB-70 LB / 28 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 70 LB / 28 KG — EZ-BAR $ 549.49
IUEZB-75 LB / 30 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 75 LB / 30 KG — EZ-BAR $ 555.79
IUEZB-80 LB / 32 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 80 LB / 32 KG — EZ-BAR $ 561.71
IUEZB-85 LB / 34 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 85 LB / 34 KG — EZ-BAR $ 568.01
IUEZB-90 LB / 36 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 90 LB / 36 KG — EZ-BAR $ 574.30
IUEZB-95 LB / 38 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 95 LB / 38 KG — EZ-BAR $ 598.74
IUEZB-100 LB / 40 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 100 LB / 40 KG — EZ-BAR $ 617.25
IUEZB-105 LB / 42 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 105 LB / 42 KG — EZ-BAR $ 636.14
IUEZB-110 LB / 44 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 110 LB / 44 KG — EZ-BAR $ 654.65
IUEZB-115 LB / 46 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 115 LB / 46 KG — EZ-BAR $ 660.57
IUEZB-120 LB / 48 KG INDIVIDUAL FIXED URETHANE BARBELLS 120 LB / 48 KG — EZ-BAR $ 691.68
PA
G
E
 15